C.5                  EATON’S CROUSE-HINDS BUSINESS
Product Features
• High Efficient & Energy saving
System power 30W-50W LED pendant light equivalent to
70W MH, 100W-200W incandescent, 40W-80W CFL and
55W/85W induction light.
• Superb Safety & Reliability; Robust Construction,
Maintenance Free

110
2-ø11 ø17
Ordering Information
Ordering Code Product Type Power Voltage Color Temp. Cable Entry
 Ambient Temp.
      ˚C
  CCL1100011 LPL011M-C60-30W  30W    2XM20 -40 ~ +50
CCL1100012 LPL011M-C60-40W  40W    2XM20 -40 ~ +45
CCL1100013 LPL011M-C60-50W  50W      100-277VAC  cool white 6000K 2XM20  -40 ~ +40
CCL1100014 LPL012M-C60-30W  30W      50/60Hz  2XM25 -40 ~ +50
  CCL1100015 LPL012M-C60-40W  40W        2XM25 -40 ~ +45
CCL1100016 LPL012M-C60-50W  50W        2XM25 -40 ~ +40
Mounting and Dimension
Mounting Accessories
Polar Curve
C0/180, 116.7˚

Net weight 17kg
Technical Information
Ordering Code of Typical Type
LPL Ex High Power LED Pendant
 LPL 06 C57 5L 1M LT
 Product Series LED Qty LED Color Temperature Lumen Output Entry Suffix
 LPL LED 06= ≥6PCS LED Chips C57=Cool White 5700K 4L=4000 lm N/A=M25 LT=-36~+50˚C/+55˚C
   W30=Warm White 3000K 5L=5000 lm 1M=M20
    6L=6000 lm
    7L=7000 lm
    8L=8000 lm
    9L=9000 lm
    10L=10000 lm
Ordering Logic
Part No.  Product Type
 Lumen Color  System  Input LED  Ambient Ta Code T ºC (Dust)
   Output Temp Watt Voltage Qty Ta (Gas) Dust Temp
 CCL1214001* LPL06-C57-5L-LT 5127 Lm 5700K  53W  6 -36~+55˚C T6 T80˚C
 CCL1214003* LPL06-C57-7L-LT  6998 Lm 5700K  70W   8  -36~+55˚C T6 T80˚C
 CCL1214004* LPL06-C57-9L-LT  8645 Lm 5700K  87W   10  -36~+55˚C T6 T80˚C
 CCL1214005* LPL06-C57-10L-LT  10272 Lm 5700K  105W   12  -36~+50˚C T5 T95˚C
 CCL1214011* LPL06-W30-4L-LT  4106 Lm 3000K  53W   6  -36~+55˚C T6 T80˚C
 CCL1214012* LPL06-W30-5L-LT  5418 Lm 3000K  70W   8  -36~+55˚C T6 T80˚C
 CCL1214013* LPL06-W30-7L-LT  7015 Lm 3000K  86W   10  -36~+55˚C T6 T80˚C
 CCL1214014* LPL06-W30-8L-LT  7969 Lm 3000K  103W   12  -36~+50˚C T6 T80˚C
100-277VAC
50/60Hz
*Default= IECEx certified; suffix A= ATEX certified; suffix B=GB certified
C.9                  EATON’S CROUSE-HINDS BUSINESS